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♻ 
Materials

USA Made

�🇲
Small
Batch 

Production

1% Of All 
Sales 

Donated

Thanks for looking at our 
catalog! We hope you love 
everything in it. By shopping 
with us, you’re supporting:

• �Artists who hand-design
every product

• �Our small batch USA factory
where we sustainably make
many of the products

• �Use of recycled products
(paper, steel, packaging
materials + more)

• ��Nonprofit partners via 
our 1% For The Planet
membership
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Cork Coasters
Please Inquire For Pricing   
Cork-backed hardboard coasters to protect 
your surfaces in style. 
6 minimum per style. 
Sold loose without packaging. 
Imported. 100mm square.

CSTBB01

CSTBB05

CSTBB09

CSTBB02

CSTBB06

CSTBB10

CSTBB03

CSTBB07

CSTBB11

CSTBB04

CSTBB08

CSTBB12

by:
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CSTBB13

CSTBB17

CSTBB14

CSTBB18

CSTBB15

CSTBB19

CSTBB16

CSTBB20
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5090

5160

5156

5152

5089

5163

5159

5155

5151

5088

5162

5158

5154

5150

5087

5161

5157

5153

5149

5086

Big Stickers
$2.50 Wholesale | $5 MSRP
12 minimum per style. Sold loose. Approx. size 3”x3”.
Die cut sticker singles from Badge Bomb! Our big waterproof outdoor stickers are 
ready to plaster wherever anyone sees fit. Boring surfaces rejoice! USA Made.

Waterproof & 
UV-resistant

clear!

clear!

clear! clear!
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5050

5085

5039

5035

5031

5026

5049

5053

5038

5034

5030

5019

5048

5052

5037

5033

5028

5018

5047

5051

5036

5032

5027

5017
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4935 49374934 4933

4931 4932

4926

49284927

49294924 4925

492349224922

5016 5015 45314946

4750 4436
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4951

4999

4952

49974998

5002

4995

5001

4949

49454944

4950

4943

4893

48944895

4892 48904891

4942

4940 49414939 4938
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4840 484348424848

4864 483448624861

48714872 4880 4873

4882 4881 4884 4883

48864887 4889 4888
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4724

470547044703 4438

4729 4757 4841

4725 4726 47214720

4854 48524853 4855

48354837 4836 4851

4849 4845 48474846
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4578 44414579

4522 45234534

4440

4723

468346844685 4722

4758 47274690 4682

4731473047334732
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PB2019badgebombcatalog

4528

4533

45244532

453045294577

44804479 48144813

4526

4536 453545214527

447444854483 4482

4437 44444439 4446
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Color in Bloom 4798 (18” x 24”)Wild Cats 4802 (18” x 24”)

I Heart Portland 4803 (16.5” x 22.5”)Bird School 4713 (16.5” x 22.5”)Cattitude 4679 (16.5” x 22.5”)

Puzzles
$15 Wholesale | $30 MSRP Hand-
illustrated 500 piece puzzles. 4 
minimum per style. See individual 
SKU for finished puzzle size. Made 
with recycled gray board and printed 
with vegetable-based inks.
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All Dogs 4644 (16.5” x 22.5”) Purrfect Plants 4675 (16.5” x 22.5”)

Pollinator Playground 4634 (16.5” x 22.5”) The Stars of the Sea 4645 (16.5” x 22.5”)

Puzzler’s Paradise 4800 (18” x 24”) Cosmic Dreams 4719 (18” x 24”) Good Evening 4714 (16.5” x 22.5”)

Grow Your Own 4799 (18” x 24”)
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5080

5022

5046

5098

5081

5023

4975

5099

5083

5024

4973

5100

5084

5025

5021

5055

Badge Bomb’s 
enamel pins are made with 

metal reusable butterfly clasps.

Enamel Pins
$7.50 Wholesale | $15 MSRP
6 minimum per style. Packaged on backer cards. 
Sold in 4”x3” hang bags with recycled backer card. 
1-1.5” hand-illustrated enamel pins. Imported.

pin back

5101
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49744976

3436 469346924371

43684367 43694805

4962 48064979 4961

4977 4978

4960 49594958
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366836703596

3262

3300

3582 34543261

4569 4066 42034206

42794278 4281 3584

437346914540 4582
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4898

4904

4905 4901 4900

4907

4769 3924 3573 4000 4013

Greeting 
Cards 
Please Inquire For Pricing
6 minimum per style. A-2 size. Blank 
inside, unless noted * Packaged in 
protective sleeve. 

All cards 

can come as 

a boxed 

set!

4697  3908 3538 3905

4908

3929 39803532 3917

Boxed Stationery Sets
 Please Inquire For Pricing
Kraft paper box sets. Contains 
6 matching cards & envelopes.
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ACTUAL SIZE 1” ro

und

19    2024 badge bomb catalog  |  buttons

1” Button Boxes
By the Box
200 piece box | $180.00

Individual By SKU
90¢ ea.
Minimum 20 per style. 
2 weeks to process.

#BB2994

Cattitude  
By Gemma Correll

 3004 3005 3006 3007 3008

3009 3010 3011 3012 3013

3014 3015 3016 3017 3018

3019 3020 3021 3022 3023

1”

#BB1660

Puppy 
Party   

By Gemma Correll 1661 1662 1663 1664 1665

1666 1667 1668 5091 1670

5092 1672 1673 1675 5093

1677 1678 1680 1682 1688

1”

12th

 Anniversary 

Reissue!
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Free Display 
with purchaseof 4 boxes

ACTUAL SIZE 1.25” ro

und

1.25” Button Boxes
By the Box
120 piece box | $108.00 

Individual By SKU
90¢ ea.
Minimum 20 per style. 
2 weeks to process.

All Badge Bomb buttons are hand-pressed and made with recycled paper & steel!

#BB5058

Pawsitive
Purrspective

By Allison Cole

5064

5059

5070

5074 5077

5065

5060

5071

5076 5078

5067

5061

5072

5069

5062

5073

1.25”
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#BB4936

Purrfect
Plants

By Allison Cole

4985

4981

4989

4993

4986

4982

4990

4994

4987

4983

4991

4988

4984

4992

1.25”

#BB5096

Cosmic 
Magic 

By Allison Cole

1.25”

5107

5103

5111

5115

5108

5104

5112

5116

5109

5105

5113

5117

5110

5106

5114

5118
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#BB4453

Welcome to 
the Shit 

Show 
By Ephemera

1.25”

4492

4488

4496

4500

4493

4489

4497

4501

4494

4490

4498

4502

4495

4491

4499

4503

#BB4375

Best in 
Show

By Gemma Correll

4386

4385

4388

4390

4387

4392

4389

4391

4378

4384

4381

4382

4379

4393

4380

4383

1.25”
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4172

4176

4180

4173

4177

4181

4174

4178

4182

4175

4179

4183

#BB4080

Catstrology
By Gemma Correll

1.25”

#BB4078

Punny
By Gemma Correll

4091 4093

4099

4103

4092 4094

4100

4104

4095 4097

4101

4105

4096 4098

4102

4106

1.25”
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#BB2985

16 Smash 
Hits  

By Ephemera
3169

3173

3177

3181

3170

3174

3178

3182

3171

3175

3179

3183

3172

3176

3180

3184

1.25”

ART

#BB4455

Express 
Yourself 

By Ephemera

4508

4504

4512

4516

4509

4505

4513 4514

4510

4506

4518

4515

4511

4507

4519 4517

1.25”
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Signature  
Button Boxes

1”

1.25”

1” Buttons 
$180 200 pc box

1.25” Buttons
$108 120 pc box

1”Personalities 
BB3614 Jane Jenni
$270.00 300 pc box

1”Cat Box 
BB2006 Gemma Correll

Unity 
BB3699 Lisa Congdon

1.25”

1.25”1.25”

1.25” Green Scene                
BB3570 Seltzer Goods

Girl Power                
BB4374 Allison Cole

Love       
BB4856

All o ne design

1”Bee Box  
BB2735 Seltzer Goods

ART

1.25”Happy Camper 
BB3794 
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SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE 2.25” ro
und

Badge Bomb’s signature big magnets. Sold loose.
Patented design for maximum pull strength. 
USA Made exclusively by Badge Bomb.
2.25” diameter.

Hand-pressed 
in the USA

Made with 
Recycled Paper 

& Steel

Big Magnets

$2.50/ea. | $5.00 MSRP
60 piece assortment | $150.00

Individual By Sku
$2.50/ea. | $5.00 MSRP 
6 minimum per style.

Holds up 
to 12 pieces 

of paper

Cosmic Magic
By Allison Cole

#MB5185 Bundle

5179

5183 51845181 5182

5177 5178

5180

Pawsitive Purrspective 
By Allison Cole

#MB5148 Bundle

5133 5134 5135

51325130 5131

5136 5137

5179
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2279 30952698 30934547

4544 4545 4546

TGIF 
By Gemma Correll

#MB4576 Bundle

Best in Show
By Gemma Correll

#MB4574 Bundle

4560

4564 38854562 4563

4558 4559

4561

3949519451935192

51905189

Big Magnets:
Book

#MB3136 Bundle
5191
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Catstrology
By Gemma Correll

#MB4314 Bundle

4224

4229

4225

4230

4226

4231

4221

4227

4232

4222

4228

4223

Big Magnets:
Woodland Animals
By Daniel Roode

#MB3141 Bundle

2611 2613 2609

2615

2614

2616 2608

2610
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237523742376 23792529

271927172765

Garden 

#MB3144 Bundle

38324567

2660

1909 27042699 3091 3955

27053948

Love

#MB3135 Bundle

4554

4550 45514552

45564557

Big Magnets:
Respect 
#MB4575 Bundle

29

The Tate Group    ph: (416)-504-8047    email: stan@thetategroup.com



Big Magnets:
Punderful
By Gemma Correll

#MB3891 Bundle

3890 3888

3887

3886

3889

3883

3884

4548

30942138191322752109

227820171910

Funny Animals
By Gemma Correll

#MB3134 Bundle

Purrfect Plants 
By Allison Cole

#MB4768 Bundle

4762 4764 4765

47614759 4760

4766 4767
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3203

2042 2697

31143098

3204

27033096

Big Magnets:
Cattitude 
By Gemma Correll

#MB3133 Bundle

2527 2531

2112

2535

2776

2113

2539

2702

Coffee & Tea

#MB3145 Bundle

3092 3086 3085 2701

4133 4136 2484

Eat up

#MB3138 Bundle

4124
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3616

4953

4955

4954

5082

51705122

5121

5171

5123

3514

3434 4832

359433244833 3750

Patches
Iron-on imported patches.
$4.50 ea. | $9.00 MSRP
6 minimum per style. Packaged on recycled 4x5” 
header cards with minimal plastic. Imported.
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4358

4354 4357

4361 4360

4362 4356

4363

4355 4352 4359 4353

Catstrology Box PX4428

By the Box
60 piece assortment
$240.00 per box
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